PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
12.2005  |  © 2005 PCT International Specifications subject to change without notice.
DROP AMPLIFIERS 1
�� GENERAL INFORMATION 1
�� ULTRA MINI MA2 3
MDU DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER 7
AMPLIFIERSAMPLIFIERS

AM
PLIFIERS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
DROP AMPLIFIERSDROP AMPLIFIERS
OUTPUT FORWARD REVERSE FORWARD ACTIVE OR PASSIVE RETURN
PART NO. PORTS PASSBAND PASSBAND GAIN PER PORT RETURN GAIN/LOSS
PCT-MA2-M 1 54-1000 5-42 15.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-MA2-1P 1 54-1000 5-42 15.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-MA2-2P 2 54-1000 5-42 11.5 Passive -4.6
PCT-MA2-4P 4 54-1000 5-42 8.0 Passive -8.0
PCT-MA2-8P 8 54-1000 5-42 4.0 Passive -11.5
PCT-MA2-RA 1 54-1000 5-42 -1.0 Active 14.0
PCT-MA-B1010A 1 54-1000 5-42 10.0 Active 10.0
PCT-MA-B1010P 1 54-1000 5-42 10.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-MA-B1015-1A 1 54-1000 5-42 14.0 Active 13.5
PCT-MA-B1015-2A 2 54-1000 5-42 10.5 Active 10.5
PCT-MA-B1015-4A 4 54-1000 5-42 7.0 Active 7.0
PCT-MA-B1020-1P 1 54-1000 5-42 20.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-EMA-1015-1A 1 47-1000 5-27 14.0 Active 13.5
PCT-EMA-1015-1P 1 47-1000 5-27 14.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-EMA-1015-2A 2 47-1000 5-27 10.5 Active 10.5
PCT-EMA-1015-2P 2 47-1000 5-27 10.5 Passive -4.0
PCT-EMA-1015-4A 4 47-1000 5-27 7.0 Active 7.0
PCT-EMA-1015-4P 4 47-1000 5-27 7.0 Passive -7.3
PCT-BEMA-1015-1A 1 85-1000 5-65 14.0 Active 13.5
PCT-BEMA-1015-1P 1 85-1000 5-65 14.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-BEMA-1015-2A 2 85-1000 5-65 10.5 Active 10.5
PCT-BEMA-1015-2P 2 85-1000 5-65 10.5 Passive -4.0
PCT-BEMA-1015-4A 4 85-1000 5-65 7.0 Active 7.0
PCT-BEMA-1015-4P 4 85-1000 5-65 7.0 Passive -7.3
PCT-NEMA-1015-1A 1 70-1000 5-55 14.0 Active 13.5
PCT-NEMA-1015-1P 1 70-1000 5-55 14.0 Passive -1.0
PCT-NEMA-1015-2A 2 70-1000 5-55 10.5 Active 10.5
PCT-NEMA-1015-2P 2 70-1000 5-55 10.5 Passive -4.0
PCT-NEMA-1015-4A 4 70-1000 5-55 7.0 Active 7.0
PCT-NEMA-1015-4P 4 70-1000 5-55 7.0 Passive -7.3
CROSS REFERENCECROSS REFERENCE
PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.